
GENERAL ELECTION CALENDAR 

BALLOT DRAW 

 Friday   August 24   12:00 NOON 

 

EARLY VOTING 

Monday   October 22   8 AM - 6 PM 

Tuesday    October 23               8 AM – 6 PM 

Wednesday   October 24                 8 AM – 6 PM 

Thursday    October 25                          8 AM – 6 PM 

Friday     October 26                   8 AM – 6 PM 

Saturday    October 27                10 AM – 4 PM 

 

Monday    October 29              8 AM – 6 PM 

Tuesday     October 30              8 AM – 6 PM 

Wednesday     October 31      8 AM – 6 PM 

Thursday     November 1            8 AM – 6 PM 

Friday    November 2             8 AM – 6 PM 

Saturday    November 3           10 AM – 4 PM 

 

Monday     November 5            8 AM – 5 PM 

 

ELECTION DAY 

 

Tuesday     November 6   7: 30 AM – 7:30 PM 

 

 


